
AV. AGE GENDER

COUNTRIES REPRESENTED

INTERNATIONAL
EXPORSURE*

INTERNATIONAL
PARTICIPANTS

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

HAD PREVIOUS 
EXPERIENCE IN 

SUSTAINABILITY

AV. YEARS OF 
WORK EXPERIENCE

AV. AMOUNT 
OF LANGUAGES 

SPOKEN

FUNCTION

BUSINESS CATEGORY

INDUSTRY

*Participant who have lived, worked or studied outside their home 
country for a minimum of 6 months. 

43 40% 60%

CANADA

GERMANY

ITALY

MAURITIUS

40% 27%

Other

Management,
Business & Commerce

Linguis�c &
Communica�ons

IT & Engineering

Finance & 
Economics

Interna�onal 
Rela�ons

Law

33%

18
3

Large 
Mul�na�onalNon-profit / 

Government

Small & Medium 
Sized 

Banking, Finance & Insurance
Consumer Products
Consul�ng
Media, Entertainement, Hospitality
Pharma, Biotech & Health
Interna�onal Coopera�on
Industrical Produc�on, Manufacturing, Mobility
Other

Business Development

Strategy & Planning

Compliance & Risk

Marke�ng, Sales & Comm.

Project Management 

Consul�ng

Other

7%

7%

13%

13%

20%

20%

20%

13%

13%

20%

7%

13%

7%

13%

SPAIN

SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM

DIPLOMA IN ADVANCED SUSTAINABILITY

Diploma in Advanced Sustainability is o�ered 
since 2011 & has  more than 120 Alumni.

Start time:  Every September
Duration:  10 Months part-time
Locations:  Across Switzerland 
Schedule:  Friday to Saturday or Thursday to
  Sunday
Study Time:  620 hours in total
Fee:  CHF 18‘000

57%22%

7%

14%
Self-owned 

business

7%

13%

13%

7%40%

13%

7%

13%
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